Lydd International Kart Club

2022/23 Winter Round 1 (IKR)

(/likc/2022/)

change event

Rotax Junior & Mini Max Timed Qualifying

session (/likc/2022/1/)

Winner

Best laptime

Result issued

results

25 Jacob Hobbs

38.27

Jacob Hobbs
13 Nov 2022 10:58 V1

Weather Dry
Timekeeper Chris Hilder
Comp Sec Sue Hart
Pos No Name Cls Nov Laps
Jacob
1 2 R 7
> Hobbs J
Finlay
2 1 JR 7
Underwood
3 44 Jack Brown JR 7
4 78 AV JR 7
Hemingway
5 pp Lcoce JR 7
Stevens
6 35 TomAlgar MM 6
Max JR-
7 2 N 1
8 Freeman N

laptimes

Time

4:32.96

4:32.45

4:35.58

4:37.20

4:48.05

4:14.50

48.99

(lap 6)

Avg

speed Behind

(MPH)

59.663

59.775

59.096

58.751

56.538

54.849

47.490

0.040

0.400

0.490

1.740

3.060

10.720

Best

38.27

38.31

38.67

38.76

40.01

41.33

48.99

On

change

Engine

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax
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leehobbs
Highlight

leehobbs
Highlight

leehobbs
Highlight


Lydd International Kart Club

2022/23 Wlnter Round 1 (IKR) change event (/likc/2022/)

Race 6: Rotax Junior & Mini Max Heat change session
(Nlike/2022/1/)

grid results laptimes lapchart summary diff
replay
Winner 11 Finlay Underwood
Best laptime 38.34 Jacob Hobbs (ap 9)

Result issued 13 Nov 2022 12:03 V1

Weather Dry
Timekeeper Chris Hilder
Comp Sec Sue Hart
Avg Grid
Pos No Name Cls Nov Laps Time speed Behind Best On Grid +/- Cpts
(MPH)
Finl
1 019 & JR 14 9:01.43 60.158 3839 9 2 +1 25
Underwood
Jacob
2 25 JR 14 9:04.13 59.859 2.70 38.34 9 1 -1 23
Hobbs
Alfy
3 78 . JR 14 9:14.04 58.789 12.61 38.60 12 4 1 22
Hemingway
Jack
4 44 JR 14 9:18.94 58.273 17.51 38.63 11 3 - 21
Brown
R
5 66 | cCC JR 14 9:33.70 56.774 3227 3930 8 5 = 20
Stevens
6 35 TomAlgar MM 13 9:01.71 55.832 1lLap 41.06 11 7 +1 25
M JR-
ax N 11 8:52.94 48.020 3Laps 4157 5 6 -1 19

Freeman N

Engine

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax
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Lydd International Kart Club

2022/23 Wlnter Round 1 (IKR) change event (/likc/2022/)

Race 13: Rotax Junior & Mini Max Pre Final change session
(like/2022/1/)

grid results laptimes lapchart summary diff
replay
Winner 25 Jacob Hobbs
Best laptime 38.30 Finlay Underwood (ap 10)

Result issued 13 Nov 2022 13:05 V1

Weather Dry
Timekeeper Chris Hilder
Comp Sec Sue Hart
Avg Grid
Pos No Name Cls Nov Laps Time speed Behind Best On Grid Cpts
+/-
(MPH)
Jacob
1 25 JR 14 9:04.72 59.795 38.56 5 2 +1 25
Hobbs
Alfy
2 78 . JR 14 9:06.18 59.635 1.46 38.42 9 3 +1 23
Hemingway
Finl
3 11 JR 14 91078 59.137 6.06 3830 10 1 -2 22
Underwood
R
4 66 oocC JR 14 9:117.09 58467 1237 3910 5 5 +1 21
Stevens
5 35 TomAlgar MM 14 9:42.19 55.946 37.47 40.76 10 7 +2 25
Jack
6 44 JR 13 8:27.63 59.580 1lap 3853 5 4 -2 20
Brown
M JR-
ax N 12 82028 55.805 2Llaps 4068 10 6 -1 19

Freeman N

Engine

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax
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Lydd International Kart Club

2022/23 Winter Round 1 (IKR)

Race 27: Rotax Junior & Mini Max Final

(/like/2022/1/)

grid results laptimes
replay
Winner 11 Finlay Underwood
Best laptime 38.32 Jacob Hobbs (ap 14)

Result issued

Weather Dry
Timekeeper Chris Hilder
Comp Sec Sue Hart
Pos No Name Cls Nov Laps
Finlay
1 11 17
Underwood
Jacob
2 25 JR 17
Hobbs
3 78 MV JR 17
Hemingway
R
4 66 cooC R 17
Stevens
5 35 Tom Algar MM 16
DNS 44 V3K JR 0
Brown
DNS 28 MaX R 0

Freeman N

13 Nov 2022 14:12 VA1

Time

11:00.84

11:01.12

11:18.28

11:21.67

11:08.59

0.00

0.00

lapchart
Avg
speed Behind
(MPH)
59.849
59.824 0.28
58.311 17.44
58.021 20.83
55.676 1 Lap
0.000 -
0.000 -

change event (/likc/2022/)

change session

summary diff

Best On Grid f;_'d Cpts
38.41 9 3 +2 50
38.32 14 1 -1 45
38.64 7 2 -1 43
39.11 16 4 = 41
41.04 11 7 +2 50

0 5 -1 0

0 6 -1 0

Engine

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax

Rotax
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