2022/23 Winter Round 1 (IKR) change event

(/likc/2022/)

Rotax Junior & Mini Max Timed Qualifying change

session (/likc/2022/1/)

results

laptimes

Winner 25 Jacob Hobbs

38.27 Jacob Hobbs (lap 6) Best laptime

13 Nov 2022 10:58 V1 Result issued

Weather Mary Dry

Timekeeper **Chris Hilder**

Comp Sec **Sue Hart**

Pos	No	Name	Cls	Nov	Laps	Time	Avg speed (MPH)	Behind	Best	On	Engine
1	25	Jacob Hobbs	JR		7	4:32.96	59.663		38.27	6	Rotax
2	11	Finlay Underwood	JR		7	4:32.45	59.775	0.040	38.31	7	Rotax
3	44	Jack Brown	JR		7	4:35.58	59.096	0.400	38.67	6	Rotax
4	78	Alfy Hemingway	JR		7	4:37.20	58.751	0.490	38.76	6	Rotax
5	66	Reece Stevens	JR		7	4:48.05	56.538	1.740	40.01	7	Rotax
6	35	Tom Algar	MM		6	4:14.50	54.849	3.060	41.33	6	Rotax
7	28	Max Freeman	JR- N	N	1	48.99	47.490	10.720	48.99	1	

2022/23 Winter Round 1 (IKR) change event (/likc/2022/)

Race 6: Rotax Junior & Mini Max Heat change session

(/likc/2022/1/)

grid

results

laptimes

lapchart

summary diff

replay

Winner 11 Finlay Underwood

Best laptime 38.34 Jacob Hobbs (lap 9)

Result issued 13 Nov 2022 12:03 V1

Weather \times Dry

Timekeeper Chris Hilder

Comp Sec Sue Hart

Pos	No	Name	Cls	Nov	Laps	Time	Avg speed (MPH)	Behind	Best	On	Grid	Grid +/-	Cpts	Engine
1	11	Finlay Underwood	JR		14	9:01.43	60.158		38.39	9	2	+1	25	Rotax
2	25	Jacob Hobbs	JR		14	9:04.13	59.859	2.70	38.34	9	1	-1	23	Rotax
3	78	Alfy Hemingway	JR		14	9:14.04	58.789	12.61	38.60	12	4	+1	22	Rotax
4	44	Jack Brown	JR		14	9:18.94	58.273	17.51	38.63	11	3	-1	21	Rotax
5	66	Reece Stevens	JR		14	9:33.70	56.774	32.27	39.30	8	5	=	20	Rotax
6	35	Tom Algar	ММ		13	9:01.71	55.832	1 Lap	41.06	11	7	+1	25	Rotax
7	28	Max Freeman	JR- N	N	11	8:52.94	48.020	3 Laps	41.57	5	6	-1	19	

2022/23 Winter Round 1 (IKR) change event (/likc/2022/)

(/likc/2022/1/)

grid

results

laptimes

lapchart

summary diff

replay

Winner 25 Jacob Hobbs

38.30 Finlay Underwood (lap 10) Best laptime

Result issued 13 Nov 2022 13:05 V1

Weather 💥 Dry

Chris Hilder Timekeeper

Comp Sec **Sue Hart**

Pos	No	Name	Cls	Nov	Laps	Time	Avg speed (MPH)	Behind	Best	On	Grid	Grid +/-	Cpts	Engine
1	25	Jacob Hobbs	JR		14	9:04.72	59.795		38.56	5	2	+1	25	Rotax
2	78	Alfy Hemingway	JR		14	9:06.18	59.635	1.46	38.42	9	3	+1	23	Rotax
3	11	Finlay Underwood	JR		14	9:10.78	59.137	6.06	38.30	10	1	-2	22	Rotax
4	66	Reece Stevens	JR		14	9:17.09	58.467	12.37	39.10	5	5	+1	21	Rotax
5	35	Tom Algar	MM		14	9:42.19	55.946	37.47	40.76	10	7	+2	25	Rotax
6	44	Jack Brown	JR		13	8:27.63	59.580	1 Lap	38.53	5	4	-2	20	Rotax
7	28	Max Freeman	JR- N	N	12	8:20.28	55.805	2 Laps	40.68	10	6	-1	19	

2022/23 Winter Round 1 (IKR) change event (/likc/2022/)

Race 27: Rotax Junior & Mini Max Final change session

(/likc/2022/1/)

grid

results

laptimes

lapchart

summary diff

replay

Winner 11 Finlay Underwood

Best laptime Jacob Hobbs (lap 14)

13 Nov 2022 14:12 V1 Result issued

Weather 💥 Dry

Chris Hilder Timekeeper

Comp Sec **Sue Hart**

Pos	No	Name	Cls	Nov	Laps	Time	Avg speed (MPH)	Behind	Best	On	Grid	Grid +/-	Cpts	Engine
1	11	Finlay Underwood	JR		17	11:00.84	59.849		38.41	9	3	+2	50	Rotax
2	25	Jacob Hobbs	JR		17	11:01.12	59.824	0.28	38.32	14	1	-1	45	Rotax
3	78	Alfy Hemingway	JR		17	11:18.28	58.311	17.44	38.64	7	2	-1	43	Rotax
4	66	Reece Stevens	JR		17	11:21.67	58.021	20.83	39.11	16	4	=	41	Rotax
5	35	Tom Algar	ММ		16	11:08.59	55.676	1 Lap	41.04	11	7	+2	50	Rotax
DNS	44	Jack Brown	JR		0	0.00	0.000	-		0	5	-1	0	Rotax
DNS	28	Max Freeman	JR- N	N	0	0.00	0.000	-		0	6	-1	0	